Corrected

SEE REVERS

FOLIO NUMBER
02-3234-218-0240

Partial Payments Applied - Paid In Full
Miami-Dade County, Florida

2011 Delinquent Real Estate Property

SIDE FOR IMPORTANT

MUNICIPALITY
MIAMI BEACH

INFORMATION
MILL CODE

0200

AGAPE 1102 CORPORATION
2201 COLLINS AVE #1102
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

BILL DETAILS

Property Address
2201 COLLINS AVE 1102

Tax Due

Discount

Payments Applied

Correction Refund

VRI Refund

VAB Refund Interest

PJRI Refund (2015-6907-CA-25)

Amount Due

PJ Refund Interest (2015-6907-CA-25)
VRI Lit Pro Rata Oblig (15-6907 CA)

If Received By
Please Pay

AMOUNT DUE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Delinquent taxes must be paid by Cashier's Check, Money Order, or Certified Funds.

Mar 31, 2021
$0.00

11,382.88
-455.30
-12,855.95
1,928.37
347.11
-347.11
215.21
-215.21
82.33

$0.00

Don't wait in line. Pay online by eCheck or credit card at miamidade.gov/taxcollector.

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

nquent Real
Estate Property Taxes

02-3234-218-0240
FOLIO NUMBER

2201 COLLINS AVE 1102
PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
2201 COLLINS AVE CONDO UNIT 1102 UNDIV

0.051142950% INT IN COMMON EL

AGAPE 1102 CORPORATION
2201 COLLINS AVE #1102
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

* 1+ 02 32342180240 +

*
Delinquent Taxes must be paid by Cashier's Check, Money Order, or Certified Funcls. (.

Amount due may be subject to change without notice.
Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds from a U.S. bank, and payable to:

Scan to pay

=g

MIAMI-DADE OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR
200 NW 2nd Avenue, Miami, FL 33128

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

If Received By Please Pay
e
Mar 31, 2021 $0.00

l0000000000000000002323421.6024020110000000000000000000000K





