Partial Payments Applied - Paid In Full Miami-Dade County, Florida

## **Delinquent Real Estate Property** SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION 2011

## **FOLIO NUMBER**

MUNICIPALITY

MILL CODE

02-3234-218-0240

MIAMI BEACH

0200

AGAPE 1102 CORPORATION 2201 COLLINS AVE #1102 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

Property Address 2201 COLLINS AVE 1102

DESCRIPTION		DETAILS
DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT
Tax Due		11,382.88
Discount		-455.30
Payments Applied		-12,855.95
Correction Refund		1,928.37
VRI Refund		347.11
VAB Refund Interest		-347.11
PJRI Refund (2015-6907-C)		215.21
PJ Refund Interest (2015-69		-215.21 82.33
VRI Lit Pro Rata Oblig (15-6	907 CA)	02.00
Amount Due Partia	AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay If Received By Mar 3	Check, Money Order, or Certified Funds. <b>Died – Paid In Full</b> <b>y only one amount</b> ) 31, 2021
	Delinquent taxes must be paid by Cashier's AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay If Received By Mar 3 Please Pay \$0 Don't wait in line. Pay online by eCheck on	ANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Check. Money Order, or Certified Funds. Dilect - Paio Full y only one amount) 31, 2021 0.00 r credit card at miamidade.gov/taxcollector.
Partia	Delinquent taxes must be paid by Cashier's ( AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay) If Received By Mar 3 Please Pay \$0 Don't wait in line. Pay online by eCheck or RETAIN FOR Y	AANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Check. Money Order, or Certified Funds. Difference - Paio Full only one amount) 31, 2021 0.00 r credit card at <u>miamidade.gov/taxcollector</u> . YOUR RECORDS
	Delinquent taxes must be paid by Cashier's ( AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay If Received By Mar 3 Please Pay \$0 Don't wait in line. Pay online by eCheck or RETAIN FOR Y DETACH HERE AND RETURN TH + 1 + 0 2 3 2 3 4 2 1 8	ANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Check. Money Order, or Certified Funds. <b>Difference - Paio Full</b> <b>y only one amount)</b> 31, 2021 0.00 r credit card at <u>miamidade.gov/taxcollector</u> . OUR RECORDS HIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT
Partia D11 Delinquent Real state Property Taxes 3234-218-0240 LIO NUMBER 11 COLLINS AVE 1102 OPERTY ADDRESS	Delinquent taxes must be paid by Cashier's of AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay If Received By Mar 3 Please Pay \$0 Don't wait in line. Pay online by eCheck or RETAIN FOR Y DETACH HERE AND RETURN TH DETACH HERE AND RETURN TH Amount August Taxes must be paid by Cash Amount due may be subj Mail your payment, in U.S. Furn MIAMI-DADE OFFICE	ANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Check. Money Order, or Certified Funds. Diference - Paio Full only one amount) 31, 2021 0.00 r credit card at miamidade.gov/taxcollector. OUR RECORDS * HIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT - 0 2 4 0 + 2 0 1 1 * iver's Check, Money Order, or Certified Funds. iver's Check, Money Order, or Certified Funds. ds from a U.S. bank, and payable to: OF THE TAX COLLECTOR
D11 Delinquent Real state Property Taxes 3234-218-0240 IO NUMBER 11 COLLINS AVE 1102	Delinquent taxes must be paid by Cashier's of AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay If Received By Mar 3 Please Pay \$0 Don't wait in line. Pay online by eCheck or RETAIN FOR Y DETACH HERE AND RETURN TH DETACH HERE AND RETURN TH Amount August Taxes must be paid by Cash Amount due may be subj Mail your payment, in U.S. Furn MIAMI-DADE OFFICE	ANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Check. Money Order, or Certified Funds. Diference - Paio Full only one amount) 31, 2021 0.00 r credit card at miamidade.gov/taxcollector. OUR RECORDS * HIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT - 0 2 4 0 + 2 0 1 1 * iser's Check, Money Order, or Certified Funds. ject to change without notice. ds from a U.S. bank, and payable to: If Received By Please Pay

10000000000000000232342180240201100000000000000000000000